
COURSE NAME: ARCHITETTURA DEI CALCOLATORI
ACAD. YEAR : 2015−2016 (16)
ACRONYMS   : ARCAL1  ARCAL116
TESTS      : 21−Dic−2015  
TEST WEIGH : 65%
PRJ WEIGH  : 35%
−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−−
_GR _SURNAME       _FIRSTNAME          _MATRICOLA  _com1 _(V) _prjf _(V) _bon

−−− Alberico       Gianluca            000041653   D  (10/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Alberti        Elisabetta          000032408   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Amabili        Valeria             000047780   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
C01 Angelini       Emanuele            000040341   D  (10/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (19)   
−−− Anichini       Filippo             000048531   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B04 Bernabei       Francesco           000048123   C− (12/40) A  (36/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
B09 Bigiotti       Luciano             000033462   D  (09/40) A+ (40/40)  1   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
−−− Bindocci       Riccardo            000022455   D  (09/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B03 Biotti         Lorenzo             000040319   C− (13/40) A  (34/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
−−− Bronchinetti   Andrea              000047547   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
C02 Bruchi         Lorenzo             000022023   B  (24/40) A  (34/40)      ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (22)   
−−− Cantelli       Cristiano           000035805   A− (31/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Capezzuoli     Matteo              000043330   D  (02/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Cerretani      Francesco           000027583   D  (02/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B08 Chiantini      Gianluca            000040207   NV (−−−−−) A  (36/40)  1   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
−−− Cinquegrana    Ilaria              000050630   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Corradini      Barbara_toniella    000049919   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B03 Corsi          Edoardo             000048096   D  (10/40) A  (34/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
−−− Costanti       Filippo             000001623   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B06 Cucini         Umberto             000035083   C  (15/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (21)   
B08 Dainelli       Pietro              000047581   NV (−−−−−) A  (36/40)  1   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
B02 Damaso         Vito                000033515   A+ (38/40) A+ (40/40)  2   CONFERMABLE (30+L)               
B05 Daurizio       Nicole              000048763   B  (26/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (26)   
−−− Del_pizzo      Luca                000040271   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B11 Della_posta    Giovanni_battista   000047349   NV (−−−−−) A  (36/40)  1   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
−−− Djomo_Kamguep  Tertullien_Carmen   000007309   B+ (28/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B01 Dragusanu      Mihai               000047759   A  (34/40) A+ (40/40)  2   CONFERMABLE (30)               
−−− Edoardo        Molinaro            000040285   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Fantozzi       Alberto             000048550   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B07 Fiaschi        Andrea              000041935   B  (24/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (25)   
−−− Fodde          Daniele             000041935   D  (01/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Gabbrielli     Francesco           000034341   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B08 Garuglieri     Simone              000049214   D  (10/40) A  (36/40)  1   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
B10 Genovese       Alessandro          000036037   C+ (19/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (24)   
−−− Giannelli      Nicola              000034283   A  (33/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Gineprini      Matteo              000048422   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Granito        Donato              000001087   C+ (19/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B06 Guerri         Francesco           000040675   A+ (38/40) A+ (40/40)  2   CONFERMABLE (30+L)               
−−− Iannotti       Stefano             000048428   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Kouanseu_jipmo Gerve               000027179   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Lombardi       Tommaso             000048945   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Lorenzini      Francesco           000034424   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B11 Mangia         Giancarlo           000048596   NV (−−−−−) A  (36/40)  1   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
B10 Maramai        Federico            000033711   C  (15/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (22)   
−−− Marchi         Niccol              000028946   A  (33/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Mariotti       Francesco           000047918   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Mariotti       Gianfranco          000047382   C+ (20/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Mazzarrini     Gabriele            000033466   D  (05/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B07 Micheletti     Federico            000043328   C  (15/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (21)   
−−− Milaneschi     Omar                000043258   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
C01 Molinaro       Edoardo             000040285   C− (14/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (21)   
B05 Monaci         Martina             000048733   B+ (29/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (28)   
B02 Mulone         Alberto             000507019   NV (−−−−−) A+ (40/40)  2   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
B04 Nocciarelli    Duccio              000048962   A− (31/40) A  (36/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (28)   
B09 Nocella        Riccardo            000036534   C+ (18/40) A+ (40/40)  1   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (22)   
C01 Odobashi       Fiorelo             000041339   A  (34/40) A+ (40/40)  2   CONFERMABLE (30)               
B06 Orlandi        Francesco           000040943   B+ (28/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (27)   
B01 Paghi          Alessandro          000047308   C  (16/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (22)   
B11 Passalacqua    Laura               000048530   D  (11/40) A  (36/40)  1   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
B01 Piroli         Aldi                000047512   D  (08/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
B04 Pricope        Constantin          000048046   B  (25/40) A  (36/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (25)   
−−− Quartullo      Renato              000047511   D  (01/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B02 Romano         Donato              000033836   D  (09/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (18)   
−−− Rosati         Alessio             000040951   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Rustici        Pietro              000041146   A− (32/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Secci          Luca                000037816   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Takoudjou      Frederic            000027121   NV (−−−−−) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
−−− Tommassini     Gianluca            000048987   D  (02/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
B03 Tozzi          Daniele             000033285   NV (−−−−−) A  (34/40)  2   −−− NOT ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART    
B10 Valacchi       Lorenzo             000037275   C− (12/40) A+ (40/40)  2   ADMITTED TO THE ORAL PART (20)   
−−− Zappalorti     Simone              000040642   C− (14/40) NV (−−−−−)      −−− GROUP NOT REGISTERED   
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